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Giveaway results for CyberGhost VPN 5

The following comments were excluded from the calculation: entries lacking an email address, entries with
duplicate email addresses (however, the original entry was included in the calculation), multiple entries that
shared slightly modified email addresses but that were obviously inserted by the same user (however, the
original entry was included in the calculation).

NOTE: We have generated 170 winning numbers in total. Only the first 150 users will receive emails with the
150 available licenses, as shown in the first list below. If some of the email addresses from these first 100
users prove to be invalid, their corresponding license keys will be resent to the 20 users (the last 20 out of the
170), in the order highlighted in the first list below. The Random.org numbers are matched against the
column numbers 1->335 (see secondary list with participants).

Set of random winners generated via random.org:

[R] RANDOM.ORG - Integer © x %

= G |_.'“WM.random.org;"?'wteger-setsf?sets=l&'v..-'ﬂ=1?0&5115-1=i&max=3';35&561::]'1os=c|'1&ccnwﬂas‘j:? @

Home Games Humbers Lists & More Drawings Web Tools Statistics Testimonials Learn More Login

RANDOM.ORG ...z

Do you own an i0S or Android device? Check out our new app!

Random Integer Set Generator

You requested 1 set with 170 unique random integers, taken from the [1,335] range. The integers were not sorted.

Here is your set:

Set 1: 43, 174, 128, 226, 9, 104, 203, 260, 244, 263, 141, 90, 15, 80, 233, 269, 297, 76, 34,
204; 205, 111, 299, 1, 144, 21 102, 219, 305, 136, 33, 5, &5, 189, 183, 223, 89, 320,
228, 62, 324, 206, 40, 156, 2 55, 243, 252, 108, 78, 56, 29, 12, 238, 245, 120, 278, 311,
67, 146, 199, 216, 19, 214, P2 ges As; Afal 2990 01 A58 820 241, 434 308 93 51
55, 161, 11, 235, 287, 250, 74; 140; 171 26} &, 57 205; 159 5 308, 337 17
94, 247, 173, 101, 178, 262 . 2, 22, 133, 300, 103, 167, 209, 3, 105, 131, 292,
315, 81, 218, 212, 207, 322 329, 118, 230, 301, 38, 281, 331, 275, 213, 304,
266, 20, 314, 276, 18, 119, 7, 188, 100, 225,470, 80, 98, 187, a7, 143, 248, 138, 317,
150, 251, 1&, 137, 35, 135, 110, 139,

Timestamp: 2014-08-14 09:59:43 UTC
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NOTE: Winners (the highlighted 20 users are backups in case some of the winners cannot be contacted)

Comment#
37
180
132
237
3
107
213
271
255
274

Comment#
140
27
14
62
198
190
234
90
341
239

Comment#
152
209
227

13
225
93
15
283
80
181

Comment#
145
177
20
15
73
314
165
48
328
348

Username
Hasnain
Shime69

Bass
Minula
Bolly
Mihai
bond99
holymatter
alexvolta8
ramazan

Username
thanhblog
Bero
Prabhath
ramin
NSFfan
Snorlax
Nebtones
REVEVEVW
chipvn93dn
Rasheed Benito

Username
gambph
darkgunkx
catalin
R3DMVN
Wibin
Forza
brosmith
Suetonius
spion
doodad

Username
Barrytoo
TheBlueBear
Nxtremeoc
Jomar
sungin
Kovral
hopeless
chad
uncle Mario
DeeZaster

Comment#
146
91
9
81
244
280
316
74
28
313

Comment#
58
345
216
34
162
299
266
254
262.1
111

Comment#
117
240

92
164
83
252
138
329
71
47

Comment#
11
95

258
179
103
184
273
264
25
2.1

Username
sterkinski

bmohamed78@gmail.com

bb
yowanx7?
claus
Mike
Techno2001

Oxus
Drone
JaTh

Username
bratpetro
LuckyGuy
raberes
Anthony
iseberk
Johnson
Tanzim
Moonwalk
Margaret_Kitty
Mahnaz Motaghi

Username
tadeusz242
KingDQ
Manide
Isaace
Qmar
max33we
Marvin42
Christopher A Diaz
Petrovic
Ari

Username
Sneferu
Laser
Olivier
lolcocks
AKKAD
Bockson
williep
ariaeealireza
Fawad
strideman
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Comment#
215
114
318

1
149
296
251
104
230
324

Comment#
79
52
23

6
249
256
123
290
330

64

Comment#
55
167
5
246
301
261
129
358
253
72

Comment#
243
16
137
319
106
173
220
1.2
108
135

Username
Amin
shinnie
salsa12
Harsha
Salman
SteelWheel
sequestered
softew.com
sunny
barabara3g

Username
tech man
guwenssa
onspeeduser
ecomaster80
Hal9000
aamoos
rootz
Transilvania Ghost
JP
billy

Username
FrackMe
Dan
GoldenBoy
Network22
Evgeniy
soaef
Bala
michealw
Sally Glenn
marko

Username
Om
airamans
Garrix
arnabkon
Prakhar Mishra
buzz
giober
Harold
JS
p1nku



Comment#
307
335

82
229
223
217
343

57
351
231

Comment#
238
176

24
100
194
41
148
259
130
337

Username
nikta M.C.
Klara Leticia
Mark D
thor
clawname
kotarozz
tommybest113
Subhankar
mortos
Mr Dee

Username
biggy
John
jony
huymc
mindkampf
Jacob
cocuta
devawin
Frogboy
fredlaso

NOTE: All eligible participants

Random.org#

d3lsoronldoeNoarwn

NN
- O

Comment#

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5
2

2.1

Comment#
350
121
241
320

32
294
352
287
224
323

Comment#
156
262

10
141
29
139
113
144
159
120

Username
Harsha
Samizdata
Harold
black eagle
Prabhath
Jomar
bogdan81
strideman
Bolly
Gwolf2u
GoldenBoy
ecomaster80
Jake
moh_zaher
bb
Danny
Sneferu
VNQ Software
R3DMVN
kumaran
brosmith
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Username
davhag49
rimo
bregrif
mOrpheus
Haamed
alex19100
Vivi
aXeSwyY
milxxon
Alabasta

Username
youssie
evabisa

Danny
Testament
kalia
aviator365
ak2105
arun
Gopal
GabiDumitrescu

Random.org#
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Page 3

Comment#
277
14
334
288
12
122.1
344
326
197
102

Comment#
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Username
raj
kumaran
poojanidhi
Lucy
VNQ Software
Proman00000
sanchit
Ricky Dean Stewart
raiderorc
ashish

Username
airamans
Yuri
Dexter
Beta
Nxtremeoc
sabbir
Article Reader
onspeeduser
jony
Fawad
Fessor
Bero
Drone
kalia
MCT
Ando
Haamed
nikolai
Anthony
Kontakto
Pankaj
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Random.org# Comment# Username Random.org# Comment# Username
43 37 Hasnain 92 93 Forza
44 38 Harry Malhotra 93 94 Wak
45 39 King Kong 94 95 Laser
46 40 Aryan 95 96 hoang hung
47 41 Jacob 96 97 dcsle
48 42 Billie Jean 97 98 tzopani
49 43 Tanzim 98 100 huymc
50 44 race 99 101 bill
51 47 Ari 100 102 ashish
52 48 chad 101 103 AKKAD
53 49 leofelix 102 104 softew.com
54 50 StrayCat 103 106 Prakhar Mishra
55 51 polo777 104 107 Mihai
56 52 guwenssa 105 108 JS
57 53 Glacier_thief 106 109 Amir Norouzi
58 54 Sharif582 107 110 Random Fella
59 55 FrackMe 108 111 Mahnaz Motaghi
60 56 Sarah Jane 109 112 Hassaan Abid
61 57 Subhankar 110 113 ak2105
62 58 bratpetro 111 114 shinnie
63 59 Borich 112 115 pablozi
64 61 Jean Dean 113 116 tyro
65 62 ramin 114 117 tadeusz242
66 63 debug 115 118 Phoenix
67 64 billy 116 119 divinenews
68 65 Cris4524 117 120 GabiDumitrescu
69 66 flo 118 121 rimo
70 67 charon 119 1221 Proman00000
71 68 mehrdel2002 120 123 rootz
72 69 mubaidr 121 125 mak
73 71 Petrovic 122 126 Roman E. G.
74 72 marko 123 127 gamerzz
75 73 sungin 124 128 Legendary Says
76 74 Oxus 125 129 Bala
77 76 Josh 126 130 Frogboy
78 79 tech man 127 131 Malik
79 80 spion 128 132 Bass
80 81 yowanx7 129 133 devvaibhav
81 82 Mark D 130 134 scot
82 83 Qmar 131 135 p1nku
83 84 iNasser 132 136 yaseen_123
84 85 dinosaurQ7 133 137 Garrix
85 86 AngerSadness 134 138 Marvin42
86 87 Bitcoin 135 139 aviator365
87 88 Karl Gephart 136 140 thanhblog
88 89 roland 137 141 Testament
89 90 REVEVEVW 138 142 robo
90 91 bmohamed78 139 144 arun
91 92 Manide 140 145 Barrytoo
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Random.org#
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Comment#
146
147
148
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
193
194
197
198
199
200

Username
sterkinski
Alex010
cocuta
Salman
dnamb
gambph
Someone
onat
Peter
youssie
rpg481
Seawolf
Gopal
Tin
Amir Hatami
iseberk
Mesen
Isaace
hopeless
niko
Dan
Kelly
edy
Bajone
Tiago
drvofix
buzz
Kossy
Vaibhav
John
TheBlueBear
ingvar69
lolcocks
Shime69
doodad
Stefan1586
nhimdem
Bockson
kterulz
ronin
David P Kocher
Fleet Command
Snorlax
seth
Xxavatar
Pramu
mindkampf
raiderorc
NSFfan
Joe
az19
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Random.org#
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
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Comment#
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Username
mikeb111
Mohamed Yaser
lynrick
Jesus David
das
shashi
Bob
darkgunkx
Adrian .
Kamran
anahita miriayan
bond99
Cyberghost Fan
Amin
raberes
kotarozz
mar
giober
lewkiuscaesar
Jay Morgan
clawname
milxxon
Wibin
Francisco
catalin
Ronaldo
thor
sunny
Mr Dee
Jack
nazmul
Nebtones
kirks
Billy
Minula
biggy
Rasheed Benito
KingDQ
bregrif
ashok.v
Om
claus
NKS
Network22
boz1972
mokry80
Hal9000
Sandy
sequestered
max33we
Sally Glenn



Random.org#
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

Comment#
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

262.1
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
294
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
304
305
306
307
311

Username
Moonwalk
alexvolta8
aamoos
Abdullah
Olivier
devawin
Giovanni
soaef
evabisa
Margaret_Kitty
ariaeealireza
diskodasa
Tanzim
WOXI
Cailyn
lovepreet
j_john159
holymatter
position
williep
ramazan
yusuf
malli
raj
sylver
Dynamite
Mike
tomek-k
nauka
Suetonius
Pranjic77777
jack.s
aXeSwyY
Lucy
kyprosv

ransilvania Ghos

LikeltMuch
faheem
alex19100
SteelWheel
TigerByte74
hiphotos
Johnson
MR MIKE
Evgeniy
Faisal Robin
Judy22
F.T. Wurianto
alan subandi
nikta M.C.
SamG
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Random.org#
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
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Comment#
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
328
329

329.1
330
331
333
334
335
336
337
338
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
355
357
358

Username
JaTh
Kovral
Mithun
Techno2001
wilson
salsal2
arnabkon
mOrpheus
ken
Avinash
Alabasta
barabara3g
ThunderCloud89
Ricky Dean Stewart
uncle Mario
Christopher A Diaz
hrsuz
JP
Michael J Baker
Ramanan
poojanidhi
Klara Leticia
TATYS
fredlaso
lucy
Huzyox
chipvn93dn
dlin
tommybest113
sanchit
LuckyGuy
Zim
Jacques10
DeeZaster
3MRAN
davhag49
mortos
Vivi
DB45
robobsession
jdolt
michealw



	Sheet1

